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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

15-10-2018
La Tercera
7
2
Codelco prepara salida de alrededor de 1000 personas de Salvador entre trabajadores propios y contratistas

18,4x19,5
359,9
$ 3.813.134

76.511
254.450

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
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15-10-2018
La Tercera
7
3
Codelco prepara salida de alrededor de 1000 personas de Salvador entre trabajadores propios y contratistas

13,9x10,2
141,2
$ 1.496.147

76.511
254.450

No Definida
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Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
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15-10-2018
La Tercera
7
4
Codelco prepara salida de alrededor de 1000 personas de Salvador entre trabajadores propios y contratistas

12,9x11,8
151,6
$ 1.606.464

76.511
254.450

No Definida


